Onumnuiickne AHn Monogéxun Pb

BpecT, 16. - 19.3.2022

Event 23 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
18.03.2022 Startlist
FOHowwecknii pekopg PB 15:37.01 XXWrAPEB, Bnagumup 01.01.2009

1:18:45.00 / KMC: 17:36.50 / MC : 16:30.00

Jopoxka  ®amunusa, ima rlp
Heat 4 of 3
0 MINCHUK, llya 2006
1 PYSHNIK, Ruslan 2006
2 BASHKO, Pavel 2007
3 VIALICHKA, Uladzislau 2007
4 MIKHAILAU, Raman 2006
5 DZIABIOLAU, Miraslau 2006
6 ZVIAHINTSAU, Kiril 2006
7 PUZIYCHUK, Kanstantsin 2006
8 IVANOU, lhar 2006

paspsz

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHga

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Mogilev region
Gomel region
Grodno region
Minsk region
Minsk

Grodno region
Minsk

Brest region
Minsk

3asBoyHoe Bpems

17:45.00
17:40.00
17:34.00
16:50.00
16:25.72
17:05.00
17:38.35
17:40.00
17:41.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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